

pachet materiale

I.D.: 54351678

Data publicarii	17.02.21	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 606,41 RON - 606,41 RON

Descriere: 1 2002191 VAS HIDROFOR ORIZONTAL 50L VAO050 1.00 BUC 263.87 263.87 19 50.13 2
7040849 SAPUN LICHID TEO 400ML PURE CAMELLIA 5.00 BUC 5.33 26.64 19 5.06 3 7008891
AXIAL SAPUN LICHID 5L 1.00 BUC 13.40 13.40 19 2.55 4 7027604 MANUSI CU PICOURI GROASE
EM21.1 10.00 BUC 3.28 32.77 19 6.23 5 7009603 DISC LAMELAR FRONT.SMT800 125X22
278499 1.00 BUC 32.68 32.68 19 6.21 6 2024500 ROBINET SFERA CU FLUTURE FI-FE 1 PN25
2.00 BUC 29.81 59.61 19 11.33 7 2001780 CRISTALE POLYPHOSPHAT 6/10 0,5KG 8010006
1.00 BUC 22.43 22.43 19 4.26 8 7028578 MANUSI RTENI-BS9 / MARTENI 9 10.00 PER 2.93
29.33 19 5.57 9 7003761 MEMBRANA VAS HIDROFOR 50L ME050A (MEM006 1.00 BUC 100.84
100.84 19 19.16 10 1008276 BATERIE VARTA R20 LONG LIFE EXTRA 4120/2 2.00 SET 12.42
24.84 19 4.72
